SCALE CHK. BY REV DESCRIPTION SIGN.DATE

3074 04-10-2022Pandit

AREA SO WORKED OUT IS 1496.80 Sqmt.(ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY SIX POINT EIGHTY Sqmt.) 

DIMENSIONS OF THE SIDES ETC.OF THE PLOT STATED ON THE PLAN ARE AS MEASURED ON SITE AND

CERTIFIED THAT I HAVE SURVEYED THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE ON   17.10.2016 AND THAT THE

& F.S.I. CLAIMED ON 1496.80 Sqmt. AND TALLIES WITH THE DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP/TOWM